
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT HKO^SiVB
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

JUN ^^ W
October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Government;};'r;lt!K;;..i'on irr ;;;>1()!

A. Name of Candidate: Carlin, Sydney

Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane

City and Zip Code: Manhattan 66502 ___ county: Ri8ey

Office Sought: Representative _ ^^. _66

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... ;pu,yo^.i

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ $8,030.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)......................................................... $22,012.60

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... $4,014.40

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $17,998.20

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $1,698.56

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $8,999.43

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

^ ^-^10/23/2020
Date / Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

6/(?/^^-<
GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Sydney Carlin

(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/5/20

8/1/20

9/16/20

9/18/20

7/25/20

9/18/20

10/21/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Cariin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Cariin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Luncheon at committee
meeting re: military
relations

Postage stamps for mailings
regarding a fund raiser

Fabric to prepare set-up
for virtual fund-raiser

Printing for campaign

Printer ink for computer

Purchase campaign
planning advice

Case for 1-Pad

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$15.00

$110.00

$6.70

$16.34

$167.24

$460.20

$21.78

$797.26

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100, or less) In-Kind Contributions

$0.00

Page. of_



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Sydney Carlin

(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/17/20

9/10/20

10/20/20

10/20/20

10/21/20

9/18/20

9/24/20

10/1/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Lights required for Zoom
fundraiser

Contribution to Democratic
Party

1-Pad Mini

860 EVO seriess storage
device

Campaign lundh

Mobile phone cover

Lunch during fundraiser at
K-State

Payment for advertising in
Manhattan Mercury

^IY^^^ ?s^tM?¥;;'?^?i^^???5^l?sa:?Si?Ji? i^l^y.??? tt^%l^l?^si^^s^ ?i^l^ ¥s ^s^^K^^ss^S^i^^^lsi^^il ^.^m^ i'?^¥s?^i^i%IIsl^^^i3^?Is??I^;ll s^^^S?xl^;^i'^Si^^ rs^M^

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$62.29

$100.00

$392.93

$76.39

$99.67

$54.46

$11.98

$103.58

$901.30

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $1,333.95

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $364.61

||®^||^MB|||S||®|||||||B||||S^ $1,698.56

of



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Sydney Cariin

(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/5/20

8/1/20

9/16/20

9/18/20

7/25/20

9/18/20

9/17/20

10/21/20

Name and Address

Manhattan Chamber Comerce
501 PoyntzAve.
Manhattan, KS 66502

HyVee
601 Third St.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Walmart
101 BluemontAve.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Copy Kats
227 Blue Earth Place #171
Manhattan, KS 66502

Staples
632 Tutt;e Creek Blvd
Manhattan, KS 66502

Nation Builder
P.O. Box 811428
Los Angeles, CA 900812

Amazon
P.O. Box 81226,

Seattle, WA 98108

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd
Manhattan, KS 66502

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Military relations committee meeting luncheon
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Stamps for mailings AMEX
Loan from Sydney Cariin

Fabric to prepare for Zoom fundraiser AMEX
Loan from Sydney Cariin

Printing for Campaign AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carln

Printer Ink AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Campaign planning and assistance Mastercard
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Ligthts required for Zoom fundraiser AMEX
Loan from Sydeny Carlin

Case for 1-pad AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Balance at

Close of

Period

$15.00

$110.00

$6.70

$16.34

$167.24

$460.20

$62.29

$21.78

$859.55

Complete if last page of Schedule D

Page ' of_



Sydney Cariin

SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

( Name of Candidate)

Date

9/10/20

10/20/20

10/20/20

10/21/20

9/18/20

9/24/20

10/1/20

Name and Address

Kansas Democratic Party
501 SE Jefferson St #30,
Topeka, KS 66607

Best Buy
1600WanamakerRd
Topeka, KS 66604

Best Buy
1600WanamakerRd
Topeka, KS 66604

Manhattan Country Club
1531 N 10th St,
Manhattan, KS 66502

T Mobile
327 Southwind Rd
Manhattan, KS 66503

JP's Pizza KSU campus
2000 Tunstall Circle,
Manhattan, KS 66502

Seaton Media Manhattan Mercury
P.O, Box 787
Manhattan, KS 66505

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Contribution to Democratic Party
Loan from Sydney Carlin

1-Pad Mini AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

860 EVO Series storage device AMEX
Loan from Sydney Cariin

Campaign Lunch Personal check 3217
Loan from Sydney Carlin

mobile phone cover AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Lunch during fundraiser at K-State AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Payment for advertising in Mercury newspaper
Mastercard
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Total from Schedule D $1,698.56
Carry forward from prior reporting periods: $7,300.87
Total loans from Sydney Carlin: $8,999.43

Balance at

Close of

Period

$100.00

$392.93

$76.39

$99.67

$54.46

$11.98

$103.58

$839.01

Complete if last page of Schedule D

l^f^, y& I

Page _J__ of_



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 26, 2U20

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: _Carli ".Sydney __. __ __ __:;_^^^^

Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane

Manhattan 66502 p«,,r,h,. RileyCity and Zip Code:_lvldnllauan_D03uz_ County:

Office Sought: Representative _ ^.^ _66_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .................................................................... $13,982.60

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)....................................... $8,130.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)..................................................... $22^12.60

4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................. $4,014.40

5, Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .,....,...„...............„„..„...„.,. $18,098.20

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....„„. $1,777.94

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .„....„...„ $9,078.81

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor,"

^/<z/^^
w^^ r^

Date Signature of Cdndidate^r Treasurer
RECEIVED

GEC Form Rev, 2020
UN Q7'2D?.1 —.—,-

KS Governmental Ethics Commission



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carlin

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/31/20

08/17/20

08/30/20

08/17/20

09/04/20

09/03/20

08/31/20

09/19/20

09/14/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Cooperative Council
°.0. Box 1747

rlutchlnson, KS 67504

Kansas Realtors PAC
3664 SW Burlington Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Jnited Steel Workers District 1 1
3433 Broadway ST, Suite 315
Minneapolis MN 55413

HCA Kansas Good Gov't. Fund
550 N. Hillside
k/Vichita,KS67214

3ne Gas Inc. PAC
15 E. Fifth St.
rulas,OK74103

<ansas Wine & Spirit Assoc,
212SW8thAve.#202
Fopeka KS 66603

contributor

vlargo Kren
?912TatarraxDr.
vlanhattan, KS 66502

11 contributors $50 or less

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnih Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Lonn V, funds
Other

^\;.^¥^;M^l^^^R'i£^^Si^^i-=?^^£^^^^^^'^-j'i.V'»»;iv'c.-'i>7^^^=?>i^^^i:5iiiiTT^K^y^liS<i^»^yi^I^

:i;^y>^'yHS^4i>^-.^^tit?i?i-5^^^?^^3^t?{^^^^^i^^^y^i^^^^t'"i"y^;*K;^\-l*l;;t^^-iFi^^^?K-iy^.^S?i^ly^^vS-?^^nu?i^^^%^^y^^'ii^i;^j%B"^sjiriSSiiHwi^^il^s^^^^ ' vi^i S ;t';j i'f 3 ;-^-i {irri ii ? V fi Wii^'eiS.Sfi H !,S^ I' ;^; I-Sit'i-I ^ ?? I i--'-?^ ^ ri ? i;'J.£t??i*;t i.'^.nji'-i i fil^ J..f ?; J.S^TT? ,;•:;;iv.s, i il^ ^c'l li* li; v'-

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$125.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$50.00

$300.00

$360.00

$0.00

$2,035.00

^,0 f/^
-^/ /^r Page; of 5



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carlin, Sydney

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/21/20

10/21/20

09/25/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

sne donor

Kansas POwer Alliance
212SE8thAve,Ste207
Topeka, KS 66604

Kansas Automobile Dealers Assoc
731 South Kansas Avenue
Topeka, KS 66603

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnsli Clit'ck

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Otlicr

<;%>»;%?»»^si|i^gig(^s3a&asa;^3^^®ia^i®tmjl||g;@Ji|§iS
.\^^':;t:;,?^)^r;^?^^4-ty;^lr^^^^^1^-1^^

Amount of

Cash, Clieck,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$25.00

$250.00

$250.00

$525.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Uniteinized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Conh-ibutions When Contributor Not Known

W^I8B'B%?@s*^*§;»l^l*%|ry>!S^^

$6.775.00

$1,355.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,130.00

c ^ f ^ ^d ^y-
_^_of

s



Sydney Carlin

SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monctary) CONTRIBUTIONS

:(Name of Candidate)

Date

9/5/20

8/1/20

9/16/20

9/19/20

9/18/20

7/25/20

9/18/20

9/19/20

10/21/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Carfin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Sydney Cariin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

List Occupation

for Those Giving an
In-Kind of More Than

$150

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Kansas Representative

Description ofIn-Klnd
Contribution

Luncheon at committee
meeting re: military
relations

Postage stamps for mailings
regarding a fund raiser

Fabric to prepare set-up
for virtual fund-raiser

Hair care to prepare for
virtual fundraiser on Zoom

Printing for campaign

Printer Ink for computer

Purchase campaign
planning advice

Hair care for fundraising
appearance on Zoom

Case for 1-Pad

'—'•y.:1 ?.^?- ^.; ?^''':K''^''?'^*-.:-l.'''^;'!t-??'?rL;,' -a'-? ^^'l'il~*f i.Z-iSX'; ^.'.iIai'Kil'^-i.^tV-i.;;';-;!^ ^J'Lr ?.! .-i ; i-^ .-."i ^ t ?~TJ?i if-^WS ^ iS^.^S??? 3-^ ?/&^ i'a'fca?^./;' V-i^ 3 ?..>S£Kv£JIfi''i i A>T i >M^?? ^W-SfW ?^ ????' ?^ S- I?'*.''?'

^ti^Kyi I ^•K'<\55''r??^^ i£;"^ K~ii li^ ^^rWi fsSSi^sif'i'SjSi^ ;i'i &s^?^;±i t&i &~;f£^ii^KlT,'ii ;ri ?^*-'. ft?:ilii';'?.i?i £iFi=&i ir3i'yi-^;'u'''.fK''A i KE'S.ty^ ; k ?¥<T-t i. /.-iiM';^:i:^3S^"St]3;1i!!Wl((?^i^?ffi3®tKKfflsB%'%t%S^^[^:l ^^;^^^^^^^^B^fftiUSJ^l^|^ ^^i>^^

Value of
In-Ktnd

Contribution

$15.00

$110.00

$6.70

$52.15

$16.34

$167,24

$460.20

$27.23

$21.78

$876.64

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

$0.00

Page _>__ of_



Sydney Carlln

SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

of Contributor

List Occupation

for Those Giving an
In-Kind of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

9/17/20
Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Lights required for Zoom
fundraiser $62.29

9/10/20

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Contribution to Democratic
Party $100.00

10/20/20
Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative 1-Pad Mini

$392.93

10/20/20
Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative 860 EVO seriess storage
device $76.39

10/21/20
Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Campaign lundh

$99.67

9/18/20

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Mobile phone cover

$54.46

9/24/20

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Lunch during fundraiser at
K-State $11.98

10/1/20
Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunny Slope
Manhattan, KS 66502

Kansas Representative Payment for advertising in
Manhattan Mercury $103.58

$901.30

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In.-K.ind Contributions $1,333.95

Total Unitemized ($100 or loss) In-Kind Contributions $443.99]

$1,777.94

Page _t__ of_


