KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

JUN 23 2021

October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

A.	Name of Candidate: Carlin, Sydney	AWEND	
	Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane		
	City and Zip Code: Manhattan 66502	County: Riley	
	Office Sought: Representative	District: 66	
	Office Bought.		
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	mination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2	2020)	
0,	Cash on hand at beginning of period	444.600	.60
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	** ***	.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		.60
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	¢4.044	.40
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	¢47.000	.20
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$1,698.56		>
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use	understand that the intention	
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	ss A misdemeanor."	
, 1	10/23/2020 Shiri J- Olm	XI	
Dat	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	· Constant	
	6/19/2021	GEC Form Rev	, 2020

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

O. I O. alta	4	
Sydney Carlin		
N CC 1: 1-4-1		

(Name	of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
9/5/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Luncheon at committee meeting re: military relations	\$15.00
8/1/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Postage stamps for mailings regarding a fund raiser	\$110.00
9/16/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Fabric to prepare set-up for virtual fund-raiser	\$6.70
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Printing for campaign	\$16.34
7/25/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Printer ink for computer	\$167.24
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Purchase campaign planning advice	\$460.20
10/21/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Case for I-Pad	\$21.78
	Subtotal This Page			\$797.26

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Sydney Ca

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
9/17/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Lights required for Zoom fundraiser	\$62.29
9/10/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Contribution to Democratic Party	\$100.00
10/20/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	I-Pad Mini	\$392.93
10/20/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	860 EVO seriess storage device	\$76.39
10/21/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Campaign lundh	\$99.67
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Mobile phone cover	\$54.46
9/24/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Lunch during fundraiser at K-State	\$11.98
10/1/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Payment for advertising in Manhattan Mercury	\$103.58
				\$901.30

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,333.95
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$364.61
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,698.56

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Sydney Ca

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
9/5/20	Manhattan Chamber Comerce 501 Poyntz Ave. Manhattan, KS 66502	Military relations committee meeting luncheon Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$15.00
8/1/20	HyVee 601 Third St. Manhattan, KS 66502	Stamps for mailings AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	
9/16/20	Walmart 101 Bluemont Ave. Manhattan, KS 66502	Fabric to prepare for Zoom fundraiser AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$6.70
9/18/20	Copy Kats 227 Blue Earth Place #171 Manhattan, KS 66502	Printing for Campaign AMEX Loan from Sydney Carln	\$16.34
7/25/20	Staples 632 Tutt;e Creek Blvd Manhattan, KS 66502	Printer Ink AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	
9/18/20	Nation Builder P. O. Box 811428 Los Angeles, CA 900812	Campaign planning and assistance Mastercard Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$460.20
9/17/20	Amazon P.O. Box 81226, Seattle, WA 98108	Ligthts required for Zoom fundraiser AMEX Loan from Sydeny Carlin	\$62.29
10/21/20	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd Manhattan, KS 66502	Case for I-pad AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$21.78
	Subtotal This Page		\$859.55

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	

	1	
Page	1	of

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Sydney Carlir	٦
---------------	---

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balauce at Close of Period
9/10/20	Kansas Democratic Party 501 SE Jefferson St #30, Topeka, KS 66607	Contribution to Democratic Party Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$100.00
10/20/20	Best Buy 1600 Wanamaker Rd Topeka, KS 66604	I-Pad Mini AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$392.93
10/20/20	Best Buy 1600 Wanamaker Rd Topeka, KS 66604	860 EVO Series storage device AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$76.39
10/21/20	Manhattan Country Club 1531 N 10th St, Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Lunch Personal check 3217 Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$99.67
9/18/20	T Mobile 327 Southwind Rd Manhattan, KS 66503	mobile phone cover AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$54.46
9/24/20	JP's Pizza KSU campus 2000 Tunstall Circle, Manhattan, KS 66502	Lunch during fundraiser at K-State AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$11.98
10/1/20	Seaton Media Manhattan Mercury P.O, Box 787 Manhattan, KS 66505	Payment for advertising in Mercury newspaper Mastercard Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$103.58
		Total from Schedule D \$1,698.56 Carry forward from prior reporting periods: \$7,300.87 Total loans from Sydney Carlin: \$8,999.43	
	Subtotal This Page		\$839.01

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	1.69	18.5	6
	.,	* D / ~	– ,
The state of the s			

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 26, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Carlin, Sydney Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane	50 A See See See See See See See See See S
		ınty: Riley
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	trict: 66
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	on Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$13,982.60
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	400 440 00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	4404440
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	#40 000 00
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, h	as been examined by me
41	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I unders failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notationally filing a false document is a class A notational false.	nisdemeanor."
Date	e Signature of Candidate or Treasurer RECEIVED	GDG P. D. AAAA

JUN 0 7 2021

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

0-	اء	١.	_
(,a	п	1	n

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/31/20	Kansas Cooperative Council P.O. Box 1747 Hutchinson, KS 67504			V			\$250.00
08/17/20	Kansas Realtors PAC 3664 SW Burlington Rd Topeka KS 66611			1			\$125.00
08/30/20	United Steel Workers District 11 3433 Broadway ST, Suite 315 Minneapolis MN 55413			~			\$250.00
08/17/20	HCA Kansas Good Gov't. Fund 550 N. Hillside Wichita, KS 67214			~			\$250.00
09/04/20	One Gas Inc. PAC 15 E. Fifth St. Tulas, OK 74103			~			\$250.00
				~			
09/03/20	Kansas Wine & Spirit Assoc. 212 SW 8th Ave. # 202 Topeka KS 66603			~			\$200.00
08/31/20	Contributor			~			\$50.00
09/19/20	Margo Kren 2912 Tatarrax Dr. Manhattan, KS 66502			~			\$300.00
09/14/20	11 contributors \$50 or less			~			\$360.00
							\$0.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,035.00

Corrected page

Page ____ of ___ 5

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carlin, Sydney	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/21/20	one donor			~			\$25.00
10/21/20	Kansas POwer Alliance 212 SE 8th Ave, Ste 207 Topeka, KS 66604			V			\$250.00
09/25/20	Kansas Automobile Dealers Assoc 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603			'			\$250.00
277	Subtotal This Page						\$525.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$6,775.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,355.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,130.00

Corneted page page 5 of 5

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Sydney	Carlin

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
9/5/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Luncheon at committee meeting re: military relations	\$15.00
8/1/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Postage stamps for mailings regarding a fund raiser	\$110.00
9/16/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Fabric to prepare set-up for virtual fund-raiser	\$6.70
9/19/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Hair care to prepare for virtual fundraiser on Zoom	\$52.15
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Printing for campaign	\$16.34
7/25/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Printer ink for computer	\$167.24
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Purchase campaign planning advice	\$460.20
9/19/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Hair care for fundraising appearance on Zoom	\$27.23
10/21/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Case for I-Pad	\$21.78
	Subtotal This Page			\$876.64

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Sydney Carlin	

(Name of Candidate)

; Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
9/17/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Lights required for Zoom fundralser	\$62.29
9/10/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Contribution to Democratic Party	\$100.00
10/20/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	I-Pad Mini	\$392.93
10/20/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	860 EVO seriess storage device	\$76.39
10/21/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Campaign lundh	\$99.67
9/18/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Mobile phone cover	\$54.46
9/24/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Lunch during fundraiser at K-State	\$11.98
10/1/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunny Slope Manhattan, KS 66502	Kansas Representative	Payment for advertising in Manhattan Mercury	\$103.58
	Subtotal Plus Page			\$901.30

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$1,333.95
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$443.99
TOTAL IN-KIND-CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,777.94